
BBC ROSC MONTHLY  MEETING ATTENDEES (17 total) 

September 19, 2025   

Angelina Sanchez bbcrecoverycafe7@att.net 
Lakrisa Homan Lakrisaholman122@gmail.com 
S. Falls  224-431-5559 
Marilyn Parnell marilynpurnell@gmail.com 
Eden Watson Watsoneden9@gmail.com 
Arturo Mendoza Mendozaarturo79@gmail.com 
Cedric Frison Cedricfrison1@gmail.com 
Tiffany Webb twebb@hascares.org 
Shelia Rickman caringhandsonthemove@gmail.com 
Gary Hill Hillg7301@gmail.com 
Carl Johnson carlspencerjohnson@gmail.com 
Marie Penny Blocks2cities@gmail.com 
Peter Galka Galapeter18@gmail.com 
Anthony Dillon Bigchurch890@gmail.com 
Niolani West wniolani@gmail.com 
Eric Husband Ericdhusband673@gmail.com 
Jennifer Garross 
Melissa Arguelles 
Rodney Chambers                          

jennifergarros@cityofchicago.org 
melissa.arguellesdejesus@cityofchicago.org 
rodney.chambers@cityofchicago.org 

 

BBC ROSC MONTHLY MEETING (ZOOM ATTENDEES - 5 total) 

Emily Piper Emily.piper2@illinois.gov 
Deborah Beckmann desbeckmann@chestnut.org 
Johanna Gonzalez Johanna.gonzalez@illinois.gov 
Ed Boone Edb.crcc@gmail.com 
Kenisha Dale kdale@trilogyinc.org 
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